3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-03-18
10:50:57

2 2019-03-18
10:26:19

3 2018-12-28
13:02:03

BITCOIN
16CrXXhfAET24yTorGg2TRLwaTkpCU7696

0.23862324 BTC&
15,015.12 USD

0.23862324 BTC &
15,015.12 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

balc6916aa223be8001a40 - 0.02319368 BTC

33bf386fd4bch28f4acd761

ee9e5a5a0a6323dbe563

98ab70380feaed8h753b99 + 0.02319368 BTC

8a31b356b18d55e0hb76f4c

161fe920c29be58bf497

ale07a82b75h913003e5b8 - 0.05015812 BTC

169b6c771e06758190a810

024aeeld4aaah32500d1
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16CrXXhfAET24yTorGq2TRLwaTkpCU76q6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba1c6916aa223be8001a4033bf386fd4bcb28f4cd761ee9e5a5a0a6323dbe563
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba1c6916aa223be8001a4033bf386fd4bcb28f4cd761ee9e5a5a0a6323dbe563
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba1c6916aa223be8001a4033bf386fd4bcb28f4cd761ee9e5a5a0a6323dbe563
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98ab70380feaed8b753b998a31b356b18d55e0b76f4c161fe920c29be58bf497
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98ab70380feaed8b753b998a31b356b18d55e0b76f4c161fe920c29be58bf497
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98ab70380feaed8b753b998a31b356b18d55e0b76f4c161fe920c29be58bf497
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1e07a82b75b913003e5b8169b6c771e06758f90a810024aee1d4aaab32500d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1e07a82b75b913003e5b8169b6c771e06758f90a810024aee1d4aaab32500d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1e07a82b75b913003e5b8169b6c771e06758f90a810024aee1d4aaab32500d1

Date & time

2018-12-28
12:05:31

2018-08-30
14:37:32

2018-08-30
12:52:01

2018-08-27
14:11:06

2018-08-27
13:11:58

Transaction Id

569b51060dc9987fd7d385

€50a862196d1d3f62fcébbéd

9d9fa865b3cf82d36fes

e4ca45817b27e8bbbfefes

ccée7eb3ddd48f0511b675

3e44821c87efh72991e7

402dc2840ddced5acd47d7

d73fa77a7eddf85745ec88

cc0328184843723d22a8

05d02bbaB4cladh98a%9431

cfd4f8f193aeff3598d102

e6e8e3dh238785f67cff

50720cc0el563b39fc7feld

4579b462c2t7d279027882

794ab650528e58d2d2ad

Amount

+

+

+

0.05015812

0.01491559

0.01491559

0.15035585

0.15035585

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/569b51060dc9987fd7d385e50a862196d1d3f62fc6b69d9fa865b3cf82d36fe5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/569b51060dc9987fd7d385e50a862196d1d3f62fc6b69d9fa865b3cf82d36fe5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/569b51060dc9987fd7d385e50a862196d1d3f62fc6b69d9fa865b3cf82d36fe5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4ca45817b27e8bbbfefe4cc6e7eb3ddd48f0511b6753e44821c87efb72991e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4ca45817b27e8bbbfefe4cc6e7eb3ddd48f0511b6753e44821c87efb72991e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4ca45817b27e8bbbfefe4cc6e7eb3ddd48f0511b6753e44821c87efb72991e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/402dc2840ddced5acd47d7d73fa77a7eddf85745ec88cc0328184843723d22a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/402dc2840ddced5acd47d7d73fa77a7eddf85745ec88cc0328184843723d22a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/402dc2840ddced5acd47d7d73fa77a7eddf85745ec88cc0328184843723d22a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05d02bba04c1adb98a9431cfd4f8f193aeff3598d102e6e8e3db238785f67cff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05d02bba04c1adb98a9431cfd4f8f193aeff3598d102e6e8e3db238785f67cff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05d02bba04c1adb98a9431cfd4f8f193aeff3598d102e6e8e3db238785f67cff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50720cc0e1563b39fc7fe04579b462c2f7d279027882794ab650528e58d2d2ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50720cc0e1563b39fc7fe04579b462c2f7d279027882794ab650528e58d2d2ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50720cc0e1563b39fc7fe04579b462c2f7d279027882794ab650528e58d2d2ad

